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Sandy Norton
Director of Child, Adolescent and Family Clinical Svcs

Annelies Spkyman, LICSW
Associate Director, Children and Families

Center for Life Management

Monadnock Family Services

10 Tsienneto Road 64 Main Street

Derry, NH 03038 Keene, NH 03431

Phone: (603) 434-1577 Phone: (603) 357-4400 ext. 688
Email: mnajuch@clmnh.org Email: aspkyman@mfs.org
Website: www.centerforlifemanagement.org Website: www.mfs.org

Sandra Woodman, LICSW Kassie Eafrati, MA

Youth and Family Services Director

Community Partners

113 Crosby Road, Suite 1

Dover, NH 03820

Phone: (603) 516-9536

Email: swoodman@communitypartnersnh.org
Website: WWww.communitypartnersnh.org

Regional Mental Health Administrator
Northern Human Services

87 Washington Street

Conway, NH 03818

Phone: (603) 752-7404

Email: keafrati@northernhs.org
Website: www.northernhs.org

Barbara Merrill, LCMHC

Director of Child, Adolescent & Family Services
Greater Nashua Mental Health

15 Prospect Street

Nashua, NH 03060

Phone: (603) 889-6147 ext. 3742

Email: merrillb@gnmbhc.org
Website: www.gnmhe.org

Melissa Colby, LICSW

Children’s Program Director

Riverbend Community Mental Health, Inc.
105 Loudon Road, Bldg. 3

Concord, NH 03302

Phone: (603) 226-7505 ext. 4322
Email: mcolby@riverbendemhec.org
Website: www.riverbendcmhc.org

Jennifer Schmidt, LCMHC

Director of Child & Family Services

Lakes Region Mental Health Center, Inc.
40 Beacon Street East

Laconia, NH 03246

Jodie Lubarsky, MA, LCMHC

VP, Clinical Operations, Youth & Family Services
Seacoast Mental Health Center, Inc.

1145 Sagamore Avenue

Portsmouth, NH 03801

Phone: (603) 524-1100 Phone: (603) 957-5721

Email: jschmidt@]Irmhc.org Email: jlubarsky(@smhc-nh.org
Website: www.lrmhc.org Website: www.smhc-nh.org
Jeanna Still, LICSW Caitlin Lennon, LICSW

Director of Child and Adolescent Services
Mental Health Center of Greater Manchester
2 Wall Street

Manchester, NH 03103

Phone: (603) 668-4111 ext. 6436

Email: stilljea@mhcgm.org

Website: www.mhcgm.org

Director, Child Services

West Central Behavioral Health
71 Belknap Avenue

Newport, NH 03773

Phone: (603) 863-1951 x1714
Email: clennon@wcbh.org
Website: www.wcbh.org




